2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Pending Protests

9/30/2015 10:36:28 AM

Sep 19-20
CrU|S|ng Entries 8
Club
Place # BoatName Owner Rating Type Race1 Race 2 Race 3 Total
. LNYC 2 1 1
1 5706 Aloha Pete Marriott 192 5 ] ] 4
. . PYC 1 3 2
2 3479 Simple Pleasures Richard Blocker 186 ] 3 5 6
3 27  Port Affair Roger Staley 2004YC 4 4 4 4 3 3 11
PYC 3 2
4 1181 Mad Hatter Sam Reeves 180 3 ) ;"f 14
. . . (0) (o 6 5 4
5 1770 Irish Mist 11 Chris Greenman 195 5 5 4 15
PYC 5 6 5
6 17 Luffrbuoy 2 John Proctor 171 5 5 5 16
L . PYC 7
7 323 Anything is Possible Carol Houle 144 ;"f ; ;“c 25
PYC
8 133 Blanc Bleu Charles Graham 192 ;“" ;“" ;“" 27
Place 1 J— Penaity

[— Points

Regatta Scoring Solutions



2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Pending Protests

9/30/2015 10:36:28 AM

Sep 19-20
Entries 7
Club

Place # BoatName Owner Rating Type Race1 Race 2 Race 3 Total
. . PYC 1 2 1

1 541 No Filter Robbie Lowrance 117 ] 5 ] 4
. PYC 4 5 2

2 64 Blue Brian O’Malley 84 4 5 ) 11
. N 2 4 5

3 606 Smokin’] Don Trask 105one 5 4 5 11
- . PYC 1 3

4 53  Windtrip Nine John Rice 117 é’"f ] 3 12
oycC 5 3 4

5 7272 Cross Town Traffic Kurt Beyer 1 5 3 4 12
. .. . N 3 7 7

6 105 Flying Finish David Eve 102°ne 3 ; ; 17
. . oYC 6 6 6

7 699 Safety Third Wade Miller 117 5 5 5 18

— 1 Penalt
Place 1 = P:‘ian:s Regatta Scoring Solutions




Place # Boat Name
1 75 Smoke
2 21 Mighty Mouse
3 781 <No Name>
P|ace -1 4 Penalty

[— Points

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Pending Protests

9/30/2015 10:36:28 AM

Sep 19-20
Entries 3
Club
Owner Rating Type Race1 Race 2 Race 3 Total
Bill Hartwell oyc 2 ! ! 4
150 2 1 1
. oyYcC 1 2 2
Richard Maybe
yoery 150 1 2 2 S
LNYC
Bob Weidinger dnc dnc @nc
£ 174 4 4 4 12

Regatta Scoring Solutions



2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Pending Protests

9/30/2015 10:36:28 AM

Sep 19-20
NOn_Spln A Entries 5
Club
Place #  BoatlName Owner Rating Type Race1 Race2 Race 3 Total
i LNYC 2 1 3
Surprise! Richard Ferrar
T 189 2 1 3 6
2 TX-115No Direction Rafael Colon None 1 5 4 ,
177 1 2 4
3 184 Tenacious John Scharer oyc 3 3 1 ;
186 3 3 1
i PYC 4 4 2
Wild Hare John McCaskill
4 256 138 4 4 2 10
oyc 5 5 5
Fora Steve Battel
> ’ 180 5 5 5 15

Place - 1 Penalty . .
! 1 F—Points Regatta Scoring Solutions




2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Pending Protests

9/30/2015 10:36:28 AM

Sep 19-20
NOﬂ-SpIn B Entries 3
Club
Place # BoatName Owner Rating Type Race1 Race 2 Race 3 Total
(o) (o 1 1 3
Life o’ Rile Doug Rile
1 5231 y g Riley 225 ] ] 3 5
. . . oyYcC 2 2 1
Air Transit Neil Liner
2 5711 201 2 2 1 S
oyYcC 3 3 2
Luvit Shari Marcus
3 186 192 3 3 2 8
P|ace -1 4 Penalty

1 F—Points Regatta Scoring Solutions




Page 1
Cruising
Place Points

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

9dnc
9 dnf

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

3479
5706
1181
27
17
1770
133
323

Number of Starters 6

Boat Name

Simple Pleasures
Aloha

Mad Hatter

Port Affair
Luffrouoy 2

Irish Mist I

Blanc Bleu
Anything is Possible

Race 1

9/30/2015 10:37:05 AM

Start Time 10:34:00

Rating

186
192
180
204
171
195
192
144

Finish Time

12:21:49
13:05:40
13:21:56
14:24:04
14:24:04
14:49:30
0:00:00

0:00:00

Handicap Distance 3.839 W-P-W

Elapsed Time

1:47:49
2:31:40
2:47:56
3:50:04
3:50:04
4:15:30
-10:34:00
-10:34:00

Corrected Time

1:35:54.946
2:19:22.912
2:36:24.98
3:37:00.844
3:39:07.531
4:03:01.395
-10:46:17.08
-10:43:12.81

Difference
0:00:00
+0:43:27.96
+1:00:30.03
+2:01:05.89
+2:03:12.58
+2:27:06.44



Page 2

Spin A

Place

1

o o0~ WD

Points

1

o o o b~ W N

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

541
606
105
64
7272
699
53

Number of Starters 6

Boat Name

No Filter

Smokin’J

Flying Finish

Blue

Cross Town Traffic
Safety Third
Windtrip Nine

Rating

117
105
102
84

111
117
117

Race 1

9/30/2015 10:37:05 AM

Start Time 10:15:00

Finish Time

11:46:33
11:49:00
11:50:42
11:51:39
11:54:03
12:20:45
0:00:00

Elapsed Time

1:31:33
1:34:00
1:35:42
1:36:39
1:39:03
2:05:45
-10:15:00

Handicap Distance 3.714 W-Y

Corrected Time

1:24:18.462
1:27:30.03
1:29:23.172
1:31:27.024
1:32:10.746
1:58:30.462
-10:22:14.53

Difference
0:00:00
+0:03:11.56
+0:05:04.71
+0:07:08.56
+0:07:52.28
+0:34:12



Page 3

Spin B
Place Points
1 1
2 2

4 dnc

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

21
75
781

Race 1

9/30/2015 10:37:05 AM

Number of Starters 2 Start Time 10:15:00 Handicap Distance 3.714 W-Y

Boat Name Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Difference
Mighty Mouse 150 11:57:17 1:42:17 1:32:59.9 0:00:00
Smoke 150 12:17:41 2:02:41 1:53:23.9 +0:20:24
<No Name> 174 0:00:00 -10:15:00 -10:25:46.23



Page 4

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Non-Spin A

Place

1

a A ODN

Points

1

a A ODN

#
TX-115
229
184
256
715

Number of Starters 5

Boat Name

No Direction
Surprise!
Tenacious
Wild Hare
Foray

Rating

177
189
186
138
180

Race 1

9/30/2015 10:37:05 AM

Start Time 10:26:00

Finish Time

11:58:06
11:59:19
12:03:13
12:04:19
12:17:47

Elapsed Time

1:32:06
1:33:19
1:37:13
1:38:19
1:51:47

Handicap Distance 3.839 W-P-W

Corrected Time

1:20:46.497
1:21:13.429
1:25:18.946
1:29:29.218
1:40:15.98

Difference
0:00:00
+0:00:26.93
+0:04:32.44
+0:08:42.72
+0:19:29.48



Page 5

Non-Spin B
Place Points

1 1

2 2

3 3

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta
Race 1

9/30/2015 10:37:05 AM

Number of Starters 3 Start Time 10:26:00

# Boat Name Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time
5231 Life o’ Riley 225 11:51:59 1:25:59
5711 Air Transit 201 11:59:14 1:33:14
186 Luvit 192 11:59:29 1:33:29

Handicap Distance 3.839 W-P-W

Corrected Time

1:11:35.225
1:20:22.361
1:21:11.912

Difference
0:00:00
+0:08:47.13
+0:09:36.68



Page 1

Cruising

Place

1

N OO o A WN

Points

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

5706
1181
3479
27
1770
17
323
133

Number of Starters 7

Boat Name

Aloha

Mad Hatter

Simple Pleasures
Port Affair

Irish Mist I
Luffrbuoy 2
Anything is Possible
Blanc Bleu

Race 2

9/30/2015 10:37:30 AM

Start Time 9:48:00

Rating  Finish Time
192 10:10:54
180 10:13:45
186 10:14:23
204 10:20:00
195 10:22:25
171 10:21:56
144 10:32:38
192

Handicap Distance 1.33

Elapsed Time
0:22:54
0:25:45
0:26:23
0:32:00
0:34:25
0:33:56
0:44:38

Corrected Time

0:18:38.64
0:21:45.6

0:22:15.62
0:27:28.68
0:30:05.65
0:30:08.57
0:41:26.48

Difference
0:00:00
+0:03:06.96
+0:03:36.98
+0:08:50.04
+0:11:27.01
+0:11:29.93
+0:22:47.84




Page 2

Spin A

Place

1

N OO o A WN

Points

1

N OO o A WN

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

53
541
7272
606
64
699
105

Number of Starters 7

Boat Name
Windtrip Nine
No Filter

Cross Town Traffic

Smokin’J
Blue

Safety Third
Flying Finish

Rating

117
117
111
105
84

117
102

Race 2

9/30/2015 10:37:30 AM

Start Time 9:19:00

Finish Time

9:59:00
9:59:49
9:59:56
9:59:45
9:59:18
10:01:20
10:05:05

Elapsed Time

0:40:00
0:40:49
0:40:56
0:40:45
0:40:18
0:42:20
0:46:05

Handicap Distance 2.879

Corrected Time

0:34:23.157
0:35:12.157
0:35:36.431
0:35:42.705
0:36:16.164
0:36:43.157
0:41:11.342

Difference
0:00:00
+0:00:49
+0:01:13.27
+0:01:19.54
+0:01:53.00
+0:02:20
+0:06:48.18




Page 3

Spin B
Place Points
1 1
2 2

4 dnc

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Race 2
9/30/2015 10:37:30 AM
Number of Starters 2 Start Time 9:19:00 Handicap Distance 2.879
# Boat Name Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time
75 Smoke 150 10:02:42 0:43:42 0:36:30.15
21 Mighty Mouse 150 10:03:51 0:44:51 0:37:39.15
781 <No Name> 174

Difference
0:00:00
+0:01:09




Page 4 2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Race 2
9/30/2015 10:37:30 AM
Non-Spin A Number of Starters 5 Start Time 9:29:00 Handicap Distance 1.44

Place Points # Boat Name Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Difference
1 1 229 Surprise! 189 9:59:12 0:30:12 0:25:39.84 0:00:00
2 2 TX-115 No Direction 177 9:58:56 0:29:56 0:25:41.12 +0:00:01.28
3 3 184 Tenacious 186 9:59:10 0:30:10 0:25:42.16 +0:00:02.32
4 4 256 Wild Hare 138 9:58:58 0:29:58 0:26:39.28 +0:00:59.44
5 5 715 Foray 180 10:50:00 1:21:00 1:16:40.8 +0:51:00.96




Page 5

Non-Spin B

Place Points #
1 1 5231
2 2 5711

3 3 186

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Race 2

9/30/2015 10:37:30 AM

Number of Starters 3 Start Time 9:29:00 Handicap Distance 1.44
Boat Name Rating  Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time
Life o’ Riley 225 9:57:14 0:28:14 0:22:50
Air Transit 201 9:57:02 0:28:02 0:23:12.56
Luvit 192 9:59:14 0:30:14 0:25:37.52

Difference
0:00:00
+0:00:22.56
+0:02:47.52




Page 1
Cruising
Place Points
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
9dnc
9dnc
9 dnf

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

5706
3479
27
1770
17
323
133
1181

Number of Starters 5

Boat Name

Aloha

Simple Pleasures
Port Affair

Irish Mist I
Luffrouoy 2
Anything is Possible
Blanc Bleu

Mad Hatter

Race 3

9/30/2015 10:37:51 AM

Start Time 10:59:03

Rating

192
186
204
195
171
144
192
180

Finish Time

11:33:23
11:37:37
11:43:29
11:51:09
11:50:36
0:00:00

0:00:00

Handicap Distance 1.829

Elapsed Time

0:34:20
0:38:34
0:44:26
0:52:06
0:51:33
-10:59:03

-10:59:03

Corrected Time

0:28:28.832
0:32:53.806
0:38:12.884
0:46:09.345
0:46:20.241
-11:03:26.37

-11:04:32.22

Difference
0:00:00
+0:04:24.97
+0:09:44.05
+0:17:40.51
+0:17:51.40




Page 2

Spin A

Place

1

N OO o A WN

Points

1

N OO o A WN

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

541
64
53

7272

606

699

105

Number of Starters 7

Boat Name

No Filter
Blue
Windtrip Nine

Cross Town Traffic

Smokin’J
Safety Third
Flying Finish

Rating

117
84
117
111
105
117
102

Race 3

9/30/2015 10:37:51 AM

Start Time 10:45:00

Finish Time

11:51:50
11:50:11
11:53:48
12:05:50
12:05:59
12:08:47
12:14:04

Elapsed Time

1:06:50
1:05:11
1:08:48
1:20:50
1:20:59
1:23:47
1:29:04

Handicap Distance 3.898

Corrected Time

0:59:13.934
0:59:43.568
1:01:11.934
1:13:37.322
1:14:09.71

1:16:10.934
1:22:26.404

Difference
0:00:00
+0:00:29.63
+0:01:58
+0:14:23.38
+0:14:55.77
+0:16:57
+0:23:12.47




Page 3

Spin B
Place Points
1 1
2 2

4 dnc

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Race 3
9/30/2015 10:37:51 AM
Number of Starters 2 Start Time 10:45:00 Handicap Distance 3.898
# Boat Name Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time
75 Smoke 150 12:06:22 1:21:22 1:11:37.3
21 Mighty Mouse 150 12:14:50 1:29:50 1:20:05.3
781 <No Name> 174

Difference
0:00:00
+0:08:28




Page 4

Non-Spin A

Place

1

a A ODN

Points

1

2
3
4
5

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

184
256
229
TX-115
715

Number of Starters 5

Boat Name

Tenacious
Wild Hare
Surprise!

No Direction
Foray

Rating

186
138
189
177
180

Race 3

9/30/2015 10:37:51 AM

Start Time 10:52:08

Finish Time

12:07:10
12:06:35
12:10:58
12:23:46
12:35:45

Handicap Distance 3.051

Elapsed Time

1:15:02
1:14:27
1:18:50
1:31:38
1:43:37

Corrected Time

1:05:34.514
1:07:25.962
1:09:13.361
1:22:37.973
1:34:27.82

Difference
0:00:00
+0:01:51.44
+0:03:38.84
+0:17:03.45
+0:28:53.30




Page 5

Non-Spin B

Place Points

1 1
2 2
3 3

2015 Peninsula Cup Regatta

Number of Starters 3

# Boat Name
5711 Air Transit
186 Luvit

5231 Life o’ Riley

Start Time 10:52:08

Race 3

9/30/2015 10:37:51 AM

Handicap Distance 3.051

Rating Finish Time

201 12:07:04

Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1:14:56 1:04:42.749
192 12:09:30 1:17:22 1:07:36.208
225 12:14:40 1:22:32 1:11:05.525

Difference
0:00:00
+0:02:53.45
+0:06:22.77




